PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Rangely RE-4

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 285,038.84 -$ 7,930.75 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $277,108.09 $0.00 $ 277,108.09 $ 3,420,466.07 $ 285,038.84 $ 3,135,427.23
August $ 285,038.84 -$ 7,930.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 277,108.09 $ 277,108.09 $0.00 $ 3,420,466.07 $ 570,077.68 $ 2,850,388.39
September $ 285,038.84 -$ 7,930.75 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 277,108.09 $ 277,108.09 $ 0.00 $ 3,420,466.07 $ 855,116.52 $ 2,565,349.55
October $ 285,038.84 -$ 7,930.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 277,108.09 $ 277,108.09 -$ 0.00 $ 3,420,466.07 $ 1,140,155.36 $ 2,280,310.71
November $ 285,038.84 -$ 7,930.75 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 277,108.09 $277,108.09 $ 0.00 $ 3,420,466.07 $1,425,194.20 $1,995,271.87
December $ 298,111.85 -$ 7,930.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $290,181.10 $ 277,108.09 $ 13,073.01 $3,511,977.12 $1,723,306.05 $1,788,671.07
January $301,974.26 -$ 7,930.75 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $294,043.51 $290,181.10 $ 3,862.41 $ 3,535,151.64 $ 2,025,280.31 $1,509,871.33
February $301,984.11 -$ 7,930.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 294,053.36 $ 294,043.51 $9.85 $ 3,535,200.85 $2,327,264.42 $ 1,207,936.43
March $319,591.16 -$ 7,930.75 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 311,660.41 $ 294,053.36 $17,607.05 $ 3,605,629.06 $ 2,646,855.58 $ 958,773.48
April $ 319,591.16 -$ 7,930.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 311,660.41 $ 311,660.41 $0.00 $ 3,605,629.06 $ 2,966,446.74 $ 639,182.32
May $319,591.16 -$ 7,930.75 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 311,660.41 $ 311,660.41 $ 0.00 $ 3,605,629.06 $ 3,286,037.90 $ 319,591.16
June $ 319,572.59 -$ 7,930.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $311,641.84 $ 311,660.41 -$ 18.57 $ 3,605,610.49 $ 3,605,610.49 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 3,605,610.49 -$ 95,169.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



